
North City U18/U21 Championships - U18 Boys Masters
Pos Player Gm 1 Bonus Gm 2 Bonus Gm 3 Bonus Gm 4 Bonus Gm 5 Bonus Pinfall S Average Bonus Total

1 Karlyn Richarson 202 0 180 0 224 20 203 20 234 20 1043 208.6 60 1103
2 Cooper Mollet 183 0 170 0 191 0 214 20 300 20 1058 211.6 40 1098
3 Kosei McGrath-Takeji 233 20 165 0 165 20 210 0 216 20 989 197.8 60 1049
4 Xavier Parry 209 20 200 20 179 10 191 0 158 0 937 187.4 50 987
5 Chase Baker 193 20 183 20 179 10 202 0 159 0 916 183.2 50 966
6 Lachlan Pukeroa 149 0 187 20 163 0 201 20 158 0 858 171.6 40 898


